
 

ITT No.: CAA000ITT Tender Ref. No. CAA000/ICAO/2022/T02 

Publication Date 22 Jul 2022 Period Contract No. NA 

Description: PROVISION OF 

CATERING SERVICES 

FOR RECEPTION IN 

MONTREAL, 

CANADA 

Closing Date and 

Time 
6 April 2022, 1600hrs 

Payment Terms 30 days from date of 

delivery of 

goods/services or 

receipt of invoice, 

whichever is later 

Offer Validity 

Duration (Days) 
150 

Quotation / Tender 

Type 
Expenditure Tender / Quotation 

Box No. 
NA 

No. of Suppliers 

Participated 
2 Procurement 

Nature: 
Non Period Contract 

Total Awarded 

Value: 

CAD 277,224.50 No. of Suppliers 

Awarded: 
1 

Awarded Supplier Avec Plaisirs 

Traiteur  

Award Date: 22 Jul 2022  

Supplier’s Information 1 

Tender Item 1 

S/N Description Qty / UOM Total 

1 Catering Services  1 Lot CAD 277,224.50 

 

 


